
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Amount DueIf Paid By

Taxing Authority Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax Levied

Levying Authority Phone Amount Levying Authority Phone Amount

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Parcel Number:

Assessed Value:
Millage Code:

Account Number:

Address:

Exemptions:

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at octaxcol.com. Payments not received by March 31st are delinquent

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Total Millage: Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Make checks payable to:
Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

131,203

*1+160446+2024*

$0.00

$1,769.03
$300.00

LIBRARY
UTD

ST JOHNS RIVER WTR MGMT DIST

LOCAL SCHOOL
STATE SCHOOL

COUNTY FIRE

12/01/2024

GENERAL COUNTY

2024  Paid Real Estate

2024  Paid Real Estate

SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICES

11 ORG

160446

160446

3.2160

2.8437
1.8043

3.2480

407-836-6601

4.4347

0.3748
0.1793

Nov 30, 2024

81,203
81,203

106,203
106,203

81,203
81,203
81,203

0040-03131230

300.00

5308 BROWNELL ST,
UNINCORPORATED,
32810

$1,698.27

5308 BROWNELL ST

AVONDALE PARK FIRST ADDITION
J/86 LOT 20 & E1/2 OF 19 BLK B

See Account Note

341.55

Extra Homestead, Homestead

MCGRIFF CRYSTAL LYNNETTE, MCGRIFF
GEORGE JUNIOR JR
PO BOX 680001
ORLANDO, FL    32868-0001

MCGRIFF CRYSTAL LYNNETTE, MCGRIFF
GEORGE JUNIOR JR
PO BOX 680001
ORLANDO, FL    32868-0001

331   GARBAGE - ADVANCED DISPOSAL-331

29-21-29-0356-02200

29-21-29-0356-02200

16.1008

Receipt #

14.56
30.43

146.51
230.92
360.11
344.95

Paid By

131,203
131,203

131,203

131,203
131,203

131,203
131,203 50,000

25,000
25,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

$1,469.03






